ALL
 W
IN
DO
W
S
& D
O

103/150/180mm
NEWBUILD WINDOW range
All frames are viewed from the outside.  All sizes given are building opening sizes. All prices + VAT.
NB: Windows are approximately 10mm less on width and 5mm less on height
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
stock frame width size (mm) price (£) order code price (£) order code
630 mm width x height
FIXED CASEMENT Frame (white PVCu) Cavity Closer (white PVCu)
630 x 900 £73 X010900 £33 X010900CC
630 x 1050 £80 X011050 £34 X011050CC
630 x 1200 £85 X011200 £36 X011200CC
630 x 1350 £91 X011350 £37 X011350CC
Externally beaded, 24mm (4-16-4) low 'E' glass, 4000 trickle vent, cill options (103mm, 150mm or 180mm)
stock frame width size (mm) price (£) order code price (£) order code
1200 mm width x height
FIXED CASEMENT Frame (white PVCu) Cavity Closer (white PVCu)
1200 x 900 £105 X020900 £38 X020900CC
1200 x 1050 £114 X021050 £40 X021050CC
1200 x 1200 £122 X021200 £41 X021200CC
1200 x 1350 £134 X021350 £43 X021350CC
Externally beaded, 24mm (4-16-4) low 'E' glass, 8000 trickle vent, cill options (103mm, 150mm or 180mm)
stock frame width size (mm) price (£) order code price (£) order code
630 mm width x height
TOP HUNG CASEMENT Frame (white PVCu) Cavity Closer (white PVCu)
630 x 750 £125 X030750 £31 X030750CC
630 x 900 £130 X030900 £33 X030900CC
630 x 1050 £136 X031050 £34 X031050CC
630 x 1200 £143 X031200 £36 X031200CC
Externally beaded, 24mm (4-16-4) low 'E' glass, 4000 trickle vent, cill options (103mm, 150mm or 180mm), 400mm vent drop, Handle (white, gold or chrome) Obscure glass options* (Autumn, Stippolyte or Cotswold)
stock frame width size (mm) price (£) order code price (£) order code
915 mm width x height
TOP HUNG CASEMENT Frame (white PVCu) Cavity Closer (white PVCu)
915 x 900 £145 X040900 £36 X040900CC
915 x 1050 £156 X041050 £37 X041050CC
915 x 1200 £163 X041200 £38 X041200CC
915 x 1350 £172 X041350 £40 X041350CC
Externally beaded, 24mm (4-16-4) low 'E' glass, 4000 trickle vent, cill options (103mm, 150mm or 180mm), 400mm vent drop, Handle (white, gold or chrome) Obscure glass options* (Autumn, Stippolyte or Cotswold)
stock frame width size (mm) price (£) order code price (£) order code
1200 mm width x height
TOP HUNG CASEMENT Frame (white PVCu) Cavity Closer (white PVCu)
1200 x 900 £165 X050900 £38 X050900CC
1200 x 1050 £178 X051050 £40 X051050CC
1200 x 1200 £187 X051200 £41 X051200CC
1200 x 1350 £196 X051350 £43 X051350CC
Externally beaded, 24mm (4-16-4) low 'E' glass, 8000 trickle vent, cill options (103mm, 150mm or 180mm), 400mm vent drop, Handle (white, gold or chrome)
stock frame width size (mm) price (£) order code price (£) order code
1200 mm width x height
ESCAPE WINDOW Frame (white PVCu) Cavity Closer (white PVCu)

*
*
*
*
*
stock frame width size (mm) price (£) order code price (£) order code
630 mm width x height
TOP HUNG MOCK SASH Frame (white PVCu) Cavity Closer (white PVCu)
630 x 900 £164 X070900 £33 X070900CC
630 x 1050 £170 X071050 £34 X071050CC
630 x 1200 £177 X071200 £36 X071200CC
Externally beaded, 24mm (4-16-4) low 'E' glass, 4000 trickle vent, cill options (103mm, 150mm or 180mm), equal split vent drop, Mock sash horns Handle (white, gold or chrome), Obscure glass options* (Autumn, Stippolyte or Cotswold)
stock frame width size (mm) price (£) order code price (£) order code
915 mm width x height
TOP HUNG MOCK SASH Frame (white PVCu) Cavity Closer (white PVCu)
915 x 900 £180 X080900 £36 X080900CC
915 x 1050 £190 X081050 £37 X081050CC
915 x 1200 £197 X081200 £38 X081200CC
915 x 1350 £204 X081350 £39 X081350CC
Externally beaded, 24mm (4-16-4) low 'E' glass, 4000 trickle vent, cill options (103mm, 150mm or 180mm), equal split vent drop, Mock sash horns Handle (white, gold or chrome), Obscure glass options* (Autumn, Stippolyte or Cotswold)
stock frame width size (mm) price (£) order code price (£) order code
1200 mm width x height
TOP HUNG MOCK SASH Frame (white PVCu) Cavity Closer (white PVCu)
1200 x 900 £200 X090900 £38 X090900CC
1200 x 1050 £212 X091050 £40 X091050CC
1200 x 1200 £220 X091200 £41 X091200CC
1200 x 1350 £228 X091350 £43 X091350CC
Externally beaded, 24mm (4-16-4) low 'E' glass, 8000 trickle vent, cill options (103mm, 150mm or 180mm), equal split vent drop, Mock sash horns Handle (white, gold or chrome), Obscure glass options* (Autumn, Stippolyte or Cotswold)
stock frame width size (mm) price (£) order code price (£) order code
1770 mm width x height
TOP HUNG MOCK SASH Frame (white PVCu) Cavity Closer (white PVCu)
1770 x 900 £344 X100900 £44 X100900CC
1770 x 1050 £358 X101050 £46 X101050CC
1770 x 1200 £370 X101200 £47 X101200CC
1770 x 1350 £383 X101350 £50 X101350 CC
Externally beaded, 24mm (4-16-4) low 'E' glass, 8000 trickle vent, cill options (103mm, 150mm or 180mm), equal split vent drop, Mock sash horns, Handle (white, gold or chrome)
stock frame width size (mm) price (£) order code price (£) order code
630 mm width x height
TOP HUNG MOCK SASH / ASTRAGAL BAR Frame (white PVCu) Cavity Closer (white PVCu)
630 x 900 £214 X110900 £33 X110900CC
630 x 1050 £220 X111050 £34 X111050CC
630 x 1200 £227 X111200 £36 X111200CC
Externally beaded, 24mm (4-16-4) low 'E' glass, 4000 trickle vent, cill options (103mm, 150mm or 180mm), equal split vent drop, Mock sash horns, single astragal bar (to both sides), Handle (white, gold or chrome), Obscure glass options* (Autumn, Stippolyte or Cotswold)
stock frame width size (mm) price (£) order code price (£) order code
915 mm width x height
TOP HUNG MOCK SASH / ASTRAGAL BAR Frame (white PVCu) Cavity Closer (white PVCu)
915 x 900 £230 X120900 £36 X120900CC
915 x 1050 £240 X121050 £37 X121050CC
915 x 1200 £247 X121200 £38 X121200CC
915 x 1350 £257 X121350 £40 X121350CC
Externally beaded, 24mm (4-16-4) low 'E' glass, 4000 trickle vent, cill options (103mm, 150mm or 180mm), equal split vent drop, Mock sash horns, single astragal bar (to both sides), Handle (white, gold or chrome), Obscure glass options* (Autumn, Stippolyte or Cotswold)
NEWBUILD WINDOW range
All frames are viewed from the outside.  All sizes given are building opening sizes. All prices + VAT.
NB: Windows are approximately 10mm less on width and 5mm less on height
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
stock frame width size (mm) price (£) order code price (£) order code
1200 mm width x height
TOP HUNG MOCK SASH / ASTRAGAL BAR Frame (white PVCu) Cavity Closer (white PVCu)
1200 x 900 £250 X130900 £38 X130900CC
1200 x 1050 £262 X131050 £40 X131050CC
1200 x 1200 £270 X131200 £41 X131200CC
1200 x 1350 £279 X131350 £43 X131350CC
Externally beaded, 24mm (4-16-4) low 'E' glass, 8000 trickle vent, cill options (103mm, 150mm or 180mm), equal split vent drop, Mock sash horns, single astragal bar (to both sides), Handle (white, gold or chrome), Obscure glass options* (Autumn, Stippolyte or Cotswold)
stock frame width size (mm) price (£) order code price (£) order code
1770 mm width x height
TOP HUNG MOCK SASH / ASTRAGAL BAR Frame (white PVCu) Cavity Closer (white PVCu)
1770 x 900 £444 X140900 £44 X140900CC
1770 x 1050 £458 X141050 £46 X141050CC
1770 x 1200 £470 X141200 £47 X141200CC
1770 x 1350 £485 X141350 £50 X141350CC
Externally beaded, 24mm (4-16-4) low 'E' glass, 8000 trickle vent, cill options (103mm, 150mm or 180mm), equal split vent drop, Mock sash horns, single astragal bar (to both sides), Handle (white, gold or chrome)
stock frame width size (mm) price (£) order code price (£) order code
488 mm width x height
SIDE HUNG NARROW MODULE Frame (white PVCu) Cavity Closer (white PVCu)
488 x 750 £90 X150750 £30 X150750CC
488 x 900 £100 X150900 £31 X150900CC
488 x 1050 £109 X151050 £33 X151050CC
Externally beaded, 24mm (4-16-4) low 'E' glass, 4000 trickle vent, cill options (103mm, 150mm or 180mm), Handle (white, gold or chrome), Obscure glass options* (Autumn, Stippolyte or Cotswold)
stock frame width size (mm) price (£) order code price (£) order code
488 mm width x height
SIDE HUNG NARROW MODULE Frame (white PVCu) Cavity Closer (white PVCu)
488 x 750 £90 X160750 £30 X160750CC
488 x 900 £100 X160900 £31 X160900CC
488 x 1050 £109 X161050 £33 X161050CC
Externally beaded, 24mm (4-16-4) low 'E' glass, 4000 trickle vent, cill options (103mm, 150mm or 180mm), Handle (white, gold or chrome), Obscure glass options* (Autumn, Stippolyte or Cotswold)
stock frame width size (mm) price (£) order code price (£) order code
915 mm width x height
SIDE HUNG NARROW MODULE Frame (white PVCu) Cavity Closer (white PVCu)
915 x 900 £150 X380900 £36 X380900CC
915 x 1050 £161 X381050 £37 X381050CC
915 x 1200 £170 X381200 £38 X381200CC
915 x 1350 £185 X381350 £40 X381350CC
Externally beaded, 24mm (4-16-4) low 'E' glass, 4000 trickle vent, cill options (103mm, 150mm or 180mm), Handle (white, gold or chrome), Obscure glass options* (Autumn, Stippolyte or Cotswold)
stock frame width size (mm) price (£) order code price (£) order code
915 mm width x height
SIDE HUNG NARROW MODULE Frame (white PVCu) Cavity Closer (white PVCu)
915 x 900 £150 X390900 £36 X390900CC
915 x 1050 £161 X391050 £37 X391050CC
915 x 1200 £170 X391200 £38 X391200CC
915 x 1350 £185 X391350 £40 X391350CC
Externally beaded, 24mm (4-16-4) low 'E' glass, 4000 trickle vent, cill options (103mm, 150mm or 180mm), Handle (white, gold or chrome), Obscure glass options* (Autumn, Stippolyte or Cotswold)
*
*
*

*
*
†
†
†
†
†
†
†
†
†
†
stock frame width size (mm) price (£) order code price (£) order code
915 mm width x height
SIDE HUNG NARROW MODULE (FRENCH WINDOW) Frame (white PVCu) Cavity Closer (white PVCu)
915 x 900 £240 X400900 £36 X400900CC
915 x 1050 £250 X401050 £37 X401050CC
915 x 1200 £260 X401200 £38 X401200CC
915 x 1350 £270 X401350 £40 X401350CC
Externally beaded, 24mm (4-16-4) low 'E' glass, 4000 trickle vent, cill options (103mm, 150mm or 180mm), floating mullion, Handle (white, gold or chrome), Obscure glass options* (Autumn, Stippolyte or Cotswold), available with escape hinge† including non locking handles
stock frame width size (mm) price (£) order code price (£) order code
1342 mm width x height
SIDE HUNG NARROW MODULE Frame (white PVCu) Cavity Closer (white PVCu)
1342 x 900 £248 X410900 £40 X410900CC
1342 x 1050 £256 X411050 £41 X411050CC
1342 x 1200 £281 X411200 £43 X411200CC
1342 x 1350 £295 X411350 £44 X411350CC
Externally beaded, 24mm (4-16-4) low 'E' glass, 8000 trickle vent, cill options (103mm, 150mm or 180mm), Handle (white, gold or chrome)
stock frame width size (mm) price (£) order code price (£) order code
630 mm width x height
SIDE HUNG CASEMENT Frame (white PVCu) Cavity Closer (white PVCu)
630 x 900 £111 X170900 £33 X170900CC
630 x 1050 £120 X171050 £34 X171050CC
630 x 1200 £125 X171200 £36 X171200CC
630 x 1350 £137 X171350 £37 X171350CC
Externally beaded, 24mm (4-16-4) low 'E' glass, 4000 trickle vent, cill options (103mm, 150mm or 180mm), Handle (white, gold or chrome), Obscure glass options* (Autumn, Stippolyte or Cotswold), available with escape hinge† including non locking handles
stock frame width size (mm) price (£) order code price (£) order code
630 mm width x height
SIDE HUNG CASEMENT Frame (white PVCu) Cavity Closer (white PVCu)
630 x 900 £111 X180900 £33 X180900CC
630 x 1050 £120 X181050 £34 X181050CC
630 x 1200 £125 X181200 £36 X181200CC
630 x 1350 £137 X181350 £37 X181350CC
Externally beaded, 24mm (4-16-4) low 'E' glass, 4000 trickle vent, cill options (103mm, 150mm or 180mm), Handle (white, gold or chrome), Obscure glass options* (Autumn, Stippolyte or Cotswold), available with escape hinge† including non locking handles
stock frame width size (mm) price (£) order code price (£) order code
1200 mm width x height
SIDE HUNG CASEMENT Frame (white PVCu) Cavity Closer (white PVCu)
1200 x 900 £176 X190900 £38 X190900CC
1200 x 1050 £187 X191050 £40 X191050CC
1200 x 1200 £194 X191200 £41 X191200CC
1200 x 1350 £216 X191350 £43 X191350CC
Externally beaded, 24mm (4-16-4) low 'E' glass, 8000 trickle vent, cill options (103mm, 150mm or 180mm), Handle (white, gold or chrome), available with escape hinge† including non locking handles
stock frame width size (mm) price (£) Code price (£) Code
1200 mm width x height
SIDE HUNG CASEMENT Frame (white PVCu) Cavity Closer (white PVCu)
1200 x 900 £176 X200900 £38 X200900CC
1200 x 1050 £187 X201050 £40 X201050CC
1200 x 1200 £194 X201200 £41 X201200CC
1200 x 1350 £216 X201350 £43 X201350CC
Externally beaded, 24mm (4-16-4) low 'E' glass, 8000 trickle vent, cill options (103mm, 150mm or 180mm), Handle (white, gold or chrome), available with escape hinge† including non locking handles
NEWBUILD WINDOW range
All frames are viewed from the outside.  All sizes given are building opening sizes. All prices + VAT.
NB: Windows are approximately 10mm less on width and 5mm less on height
†
†
†
†
†
†
†
†
†
†
†
†
†
†
†
stock frame width size (mm) price (£) order code price (£) order code
1200 mm width x height
SIDE HUNG CASEMENT Frame (white PVCu) Cavity Closer (white PVCu)
1200 x 900 £230 X210900 £38 X210900CC
1200 x 1050 £241 X211050 £40 X211050CC
1200 x 1200 £252 X211200 £41 X211200CC
1200 x 1350 £263 X211350 £43 X211350CC
Externally beaded, 24mm (4-16-4) low 'E' glass, 8000 trickle vent, cill options (103mm, 150mm or 180mm), Handle (white, gold or chrome), available with escape hinge† including non locking handles
stock frame width size (mm) price (£) order code price (£) order code
1770 mm width x height
SIDE HUNG CASEMENT Frame (white PVCu) Cavity Closer (white PVCu)